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ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT

 

ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE

 

ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM BOTTOM

 

ISOMETRIC VIEW

 

ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM BACK

 

               - CSA Standard C22.2 No. 88

FLHTF800A115

Housing - Aluminum Alloy

Rating - 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 800 W

Approvals - UL Recognized Standard UL 508A
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FLHTF800A115

ADJUSTABLE

THERMOSTAT

FAN/AUTO

SWITCH

HEAT

INDICATOR

LIGHT

189.87 mm
[7.475 in]

114.30 mm
[4.500 in]

161.93 mm
[6.375 in]

133.86 mm
[5.270 in]

19.56 mm
[0.770 in]

101.60 mm
[4.000 in]

WIRING

TERMINAL

BLOCK

84.73 mm
[3.336 in]

9.53 mm
[0.375 in]

6.35 mm
[0.250 in]

177.17 mm
[6.975 in]
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